THE DATASHEET OF
ISL84684IRZ-T
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
FN6088 Rev 5.00 Page 1 of 13
July 31, 2007
FN6088
Rev 5.00
July 31, 2007

7
6
Ordering Information
PART
NUMBER
PART
MARKING
TEMP.
RANGE
(°C) PACKAGE
PKG.
DWG.
#
ISL84684IIZ-T* 684Z -40 to +85 10 Ball WLCSP W4x3.10A
ISL84684IR 684 -40 to +85 10 Ld 3x3 TDFN L10.3x3A
ISL84684IR-T* 684 -40 to +85 10 Ld 3x3 TDFN
Tape and Reel
L10.3x3A
ISL84684IU 4684 -40 to +85 10 Ld MSOP M10.118
ISL84684IU-T* 4684 -40 to +85 10 Ld MSOP
Tape and Reel
M10.118
ISL84684IRZ
(Note)